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Rhythmic / 10 / All Ages
Session: JRA,JRB,JRC,JRD,JRE

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Chu216
Emerald City

14.050 14.300 11.70012.700Diff:
Exec: 6.300 7.150 7.0006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 20.35018.800 18.70021.450 79.300
Place: 3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rin Keys208
Burlo Gymnastics

12.450 12.350 10.80012.200Diff:
Exec: 7.100 7.950 7.3506.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 19.55019.100 18.15020.300 77.100
Place: 2 5 3 3 2 

2 

Sarah Mariotti221
Emerald City

11.800 13.600 10.90011.350Diff:
Exec: 7.500 6.800 7.5006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 19.30018.050 18.40020.400 76.150
Place: 8T 6 2 2 3 

3 

Erika Rusak229
Evergreen Rhythmics

12.550 11.500 10.40013.000Diff:
Exec: 7.050 6.500 6.7507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 19.60020.100 17.15018.000 74.850
Place: 1 2T 13T 7 4 

4 

Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi276
Rhythmic Acad of LA

12.800 12.600 11.30012.100Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.600 6.3506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.80018.450 17.65019.200 74.100
Place: 5 8 8 5 5 

5 

Jaelyn Chin202
Bessonova's School

13.200 10.600 10.95011.750Diff:
Exec: 6.400 6.300 6.3006.750

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 19.60018.500 17.25016.600 71.950
Place: 4 2T 29 6 6 

6 

Gemma Gow255
Nelys School

12.750 12.050 10.10012.700Diff:
Exec: 6.850 6.300 5.5005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 19.60018.200 15.60018.350 71.750
Place: 6T 2T 10 20 7 

7 

Valentina Moya222
Emerald City

12.700 11.400 9.35011.350Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.800 7.0006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 19.00018.050 16.35018.200 71.600
Place: 8T 7 11 11 8 

8 

Milana Abayeva238
Isadora

11.750 12.200 9.80010.600Diff:
Exec: 5.900 7.300 6.3006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.65016.600 16.10019.500 69.850
Place: 18T 14 6 13 9 

9 

Deanna Georgieva245
La Luna Rhythmic

11.100 12.200 10.95010.600Diff:
Exec: 5.650 6.450 7.0505.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 16.75016.250 18.00018.650 69.650
Place: 25 21T 9 4 10 

10 
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Camiah Kuno225
Empire Rhythmic

10.400 12.750 9.40011.050Diff:
Exec: 6.750 6.600 6.3006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.15017.100 15.70019.350 69.300
Place: 15 19 7 16T 11 

11 

Lauren Kramer218
Emerald City

12.350 11.900 9.85011.100Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.200 6.3004.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 18.55015.100 16.15018.100 67.900
Place: 40 9 12 12 12 

12 

Katrine Sakhnov247
La Luna Rhythmic

11.400 11.050 9.40011.750Diff:
Exec: 6.150 6.000 5.7006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.55017.950 15.10017.050 67.650
Place: 11 16 23 23 13 

13 

Victoria Gonikman270
NorthWest Rhythmic

10.250 13.000 7.00011.050Diff:
Exec: 7.150 7.150 5.4006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.40017.650 12.40020.150 67.600
Place: 12 17T 4 40 14 

14 

Tiziana Greppi204
Bessonova's School

12.300 11.400 10.70010.700Diff:
Exec: 5.850 6.400 4.7004.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.15015.450 15.40017.800 66.800
Place: 36T 11 16T 22 15 

15 

Katie Tang223
Emerald City

11.900 11.400 8.50012.100Diff:
Exec: 5.800 6.400 5.4005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.70017.300 13.90017.800 66.700
Place: 14 13 16T 30 16 

16 

Emily Beznos206
Burlo Gymnastics

10.400 10.950 10.20010.350Diff:
Exec: 5.600 6.350 6.7005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.00016.300 16.90017.300 66.500
Place: 24 28 21 8 17 

17 

Bella Chong207
Burlo Gymnastics

10.750 11.000 8.6509.900Diff:
Exec: 6.850 7.000 5.5006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.60015.900 14.15018.000 65.650
Place: 29T 15 13T 27T 18T

18T

Rachel Lu220
Emerald City

11.300 11.350 9.70010.700Diff:
Exec: 5.250 6.200 6.0005.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.55015.850 15.70017.550 65.650
Place: 31 23 18T 16T 18T

18T

Sophia Volkov266
North Shore Rhythmic

10.400 10.850 9.95011.250Diff:
Exec: 4.950 5.500 6.1006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.35017.550 16.05016.350 65.300
Place: 13 33 30T 14 20 

20 
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Eleni Konstantopoulou211
California Rhythms

12.500 11.100 9.30010.850Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.850 4.8504.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.20015.650 14.15016.950 64.950
Place: 33 10 24T 27T 21 

21 

Sara Urgaakhad231
Evergreen Rhythmics

10.700 11.050 8.25010.550Diff:
Exec: 6.050 6.850 5.5005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.75016.450 13.75017.900 64.850
Place: 22 21T 15 33 22 

22 

Babet Balikian274
Rhythmic Acad of LA

10.250 11.300 10.40010.150Diff:
Exec: 4.950 5.800 6.3005.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.20015.550 16.70017.100 64.550
Place: 34 34 22 9 23 

23 

Defne Yavuz205
Bravo Rhythmic

10.350 10.250 8.15011.100Diff:
Exec: 7.050 5.100 5.2507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.40018.200 13.40015.350 64.350
Place: 6T 17T 37 34 24 

24 

Martha Valkov213
California Rhythms

10.200 10.600 10.05011.800Diff:
Exec: 4.850 4.850 5.6506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.05018.050 15.70015.450 64.250
Place: 8T 36 35 16T 25 

25 

Angelina Lin212
California Rhythms

11.350 10.400 9.25010.100Diff:
Exec: 5.100 5.950 5.5005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.45016.000 14.75016.350 63.550
Place: 28F 24F 30F 24F 26F

26F

Maria Serper230
Evergreen Rhythmics

11.650 11.250 7.70011.050Diff:
Exec: 5.300 5.600 5.2505.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.95016.650 12.95016.850 63.400
Place: 17 20 26 38 26 

26 

Natalia Ye-Granda224
Emerald City

10.400 10.650 8.60011.050Diff:
Exec: 5.350 5.350 6.9505.550

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 15.75016.600 15.55015.400 63.300
Place: 18T 29 36 21 27 

27 

Anhui Ang244
La Luna Rhythmic

10.900 10.450 8.8009.600Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.250 5.9505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000
Final: 16.40015.300 14.75016.700 63.150
Place: 39 24 28 24T 28 

28 

Kirin Kimura217
Emerald City

9.450 11.350 8.85010.950Diff:
Exec: 5.150 6.200 5.4005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.60016.600 14.25017.550 63.000
Place: 18T 39 18T 26 29 

29 
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Alexandra Ebert268
NorthWest Rhythmic

9.100 11.850 6.85010.850Diff:
Exec: 4.600 7.750 6.0006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 13.70016.750 12.85019.600 62.900
Place: 16 44T 5 39 30 

30 

Aurora Vitrychenko288
Vitrychenko

10.850 10.350 10.40010.250Diff:
Exec: 4.800 4.800 5.5505.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.65015.350 15.95015.150 62.100
Place: 38 30 38 15 31 

31 

Olivia Fischer278
Rhythmic Art

9.750 9.300 7.90010.200Diff:
Exec: 5.850 5.750 6.1506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.60016.350 14.05015.050 61.050
Place: 23 31 40 29 32 

32 

Taya Kim246
La Luna Rhythmic

10.600 10.400 7.65010.600Diff:
Exec: 5.650 6.350 3.3005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.25016.200 10.95016.750 60.150
Place: 26 27 27 46 33T

33T

Angel Lu219
Emerald City

9.400 10.600 8.85011.150Diff:
Exec: 5.450 5.100 5.0004.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.85015.750 13.85015.700 60.150
Place: 32 37 33 31 33T

33T

Ava Khlopin240
Isadora

10.150 10.500 10.7009.200Diff:
Exec: 3.600 4.600 5.7505.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.75014.600 16.45015.100 59.900
Place: 43 43 39 10 35 

35 

Jessica Kim256
Nelys School

10.000 10.700 8.8509.450Diff:
Exec: 5.100 4.800 5.7005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.10014.650 14.55015.500 59.800
Place: 42 35 34 25 36 

36 

Anna Shuvalova250
Liberty Academy

12.100 9.500 7.6009.850Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.800 4.3005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.80015.500 11.90014.300 59.500
Place: 35 12 44T 43 37 

37 

Katrina Sinkevic272
Philly Rhy Acad

10.150 10.900 9.1008.300Diff:
Exec: 6.200 5.100 6.5503.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 16.35011.300 15.65016.000 59.300
Place: 47 25T 31 19 38 

38 

Lauren Cao254
Nelys School

9.350 9.950 8.65010.600Diff:
Exec: 6.150 4.500 5.1505.300

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 15.50015.900 13.80013.850 59.050
Place: 29T 32 46 32 39 

39 
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Aleksia Khilkevich239
Isadora

9.650 9.500 8.00010.450Diff:
Exec: 4.850 5.100 5.2505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.50016.150 13.25014.600 58.500
Place: 27 40T 43 35 40 

40 

Angelina Harutyunyan259
Nevada Rhy Acad

9.300 10.950 8.05010.500Diff:
Exec: 4.350 3.750 5.0006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.65016.500 13.05014.700 57.900
Place: 21 45T 42 37 41 

41 

Diana Chukhray252
M&N Rhythmic

9.350 10.500 7.9009.300Diff:
Exec: 5.450 6.450 4.0504.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.80014.150 11.95016.950 57.850
Place: 44 38 24T 42 42 

42 

Yana Golovan258
Nevada Rhy Acad

9.050 10.700 8.7508.350Diff:
Exec: 4.350 5.950 5.1505.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 13.40013.650 13.30016.650 57.000
Place: 45F 47F 29F 35F 43F

43F

Natalie Shtirmer249
Liberty Academy

10.050 9.950 7.85010.250Diff:
Exec: 5.050 4.850 4.3005.200

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.50015.450 12.15014.800 56.900
Place: 36T 40T 41 41 43 

43 

Leilani Mount271
NorthWest Rhythmic

8.250 10.800 7.6009.150Diff:
Exec: 3.250 6.700 5.5504.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.50013.550 13.15017.500 55.700
Place: 45 47 20 36 44 

44 

Medeine Vilutyte273
Rhythmic Acad Marin

9.800 10.200 5.8509.550Diff:
Exec: 3.900 6.200 5.0005.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.70014.700 10.85016.400 55.650
Place: 42F 44F 30F 47F 45F

45F

Sophia Zyman236
Iliana Rhythmic

8.750 9.000 7.2508.950Diff:
Exec: 5.350 5.300 4.5006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.10015.050 11.75014.300 55.200
Place: 41 42 44T 45 45 

45 

Sasha Ilyina260
North Shore Rhythmic

10.650 8.800 5.5009.550Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.350 3.6006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.35015.950 9.10013.150 54.550
Place: 28 25T 47 47 46 

46 

Sloan Tyler235
Iliana Rhythmic

7.950 9.900 7.4007.700Diff:
Exec: 5.700 6.050 4.4504.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.65011.950 11.85015.950 53.400
Place: 46 45T 32 44 47 

47 
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